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Regulation Name : Regulation-2021

S. No

1

S. No

10

1

https://www.camu.in/index#/examschdireports

Reg No

2303917718521001

2303917718521002

2303917718521003

2303917718521004

2303917718521005

2303917718521006

Course Code

23PR110

23PR120

23PR130

23PR140

23PR210

23PR220

23PR320

23PR330

23PR340

23PR410

23PR420

Name

AJITHKUMAR T J

CHOCKALINGAM G

ESTHOU TENIS L

KRISHNAMANTI V.

RAJASEKARAN R

VISHWAP S

Course Code

23PR410

23PR440

23PR410

23PR440

23PR110

23PR420

23PR450

23PR410

23PR440

23PR410

23PR440

23PR110

23PR140

23PR320

23PR410

23PR440

1A

31

44

40

37

39

21

34

30

Course Name

EA

(NR)

(NR)

(A)

40

25

44

31

(A)

(A)

24

(A)

TOT

7

69

84

68

39

21

58

30

Provisional Results of End Semester Exam - Apr / 2025 of Examinations

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , MADURAI -625015.

TMR No: TCE-BE-ME-PT+R-21+Apr-2025

Camu - Your Campus

Program Code & Name : TCE-BE-ME-PT - Mechanical Engineering

Grade

NR

NR

NR

NR

Status

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

AB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

AB

AB

AB

FAIL

AB

FUNDAMENTALS OF CALCULUS

THERMODYNAMICS

ENGINEERING MECAHNICS

MATERIALS SCIENCE

Course Code

23PR420

23PR450

23PR420

23PR450

23PR220

23PR430

23PR420

23PR450

23PR420

23PR450

23PR120

23PR210

23PR330

23PR420

23PR450

1A

0

0

34

33

33

56

22

24

32

33

49

EA

0

0

(NR)

(NR)

46

35

(A)

(A)

(A)

31

TOT

0

0

34

52

79

91

22

24

32

37

80

ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND VECTOR CALCULUS

FLUID MECHANICS

THERMAL ENGINEERING

DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS

MACHINING PROCESSES

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS

GEOMETRIC MODELING

Grade

NR

NR

NR

NR

Status

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

AB

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

AB

AB

AB

FAIL

PASS

Course Code

23PR430

23PR430

23PR410

23PR440

23PR430

23PR430

23PR130

23PR220

23PR340

23PR430

1A

27

32

34

32

26

33

EA

(NR)

35

39

(A)

(A)

(A)

TOT

62

48

73

32

26

46

Grade

NR

NR

2 2 2

Status

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

AB

AB

AB

FAIL

Overall Status

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

Semester : NA

Registered Credit

13.5

13.5

19.5

13.5

13.5

40.5

Earned Credit

0
0
75
135
0
1.5
Credit
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

SGPA

0.00

0.00

2.85

8.22

0.00

0.30

12
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S. No Course Code Course Name

Credit
12 23PR430 KINEMATICS OF MECHANISMS 3
13 23PR440 PRODUCTION DRAWING 3
14 23PR450 MANUFACTURING AND THERMAL LAB 1.5
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